PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-110-005

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

69 FT
T 2

134 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

2-27-65
5-9-68
6-8-71
12-8-71
1=11=72
7-7-78
4-1-92

2-24-93
5-24-00
5-24-00
10-18-01

LODWICK RONALD EDWARD & JUDIE A

OLWIN, DONALD L & NANCY J
CORRON MELVIN E & HATTIE P
COOPER F J REALTY INC.

F.J. COOPER REALTY INC ( CARRY FOR 72 DUP.)

MC FEERIN, ERIC D
ALDRIDGE JODY J & LUCY A

DANIEL JANET C

INGERMAN, REX & TAMMY

J PORT INC
HUNTINGDON KENNETH O TRUSTEE

MINERD DONALD A & MARGARET L

C.F. 14.40

C.F. 16.90
C.F.26.50

C.F 30.30

C.F. 59.00

SP 47,000
SP 62,000

SP 68,900




